
Autumn 2024: Church - School Calendar  
 

Month Event Date 

September ● New school year Mass  Thursday 5th September (10.00am) 

October ● Mass of Thanksgiving Thursday 10th October (10.00am) 

November ● Celebration of the Word – Y6 

● Y4 Retreat – Emmaus Youth 

Village 

● Celebration of the Word – Y4 

● Mass 

Thursday 7th November (9.00am) 

Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th 

November 

 

Thursday 14th November (9.00am) 

Thursday 21st November (10.00am) 

December ● Celebration of the Word – Y5 

● KS2 Christmas Carol Service 

Thursday 5th December (9.00am) 

Thursday 19th December (2.00pm) 

 

Spring 2025: Church - School Calendar  
 

Month Event Date 

January ● The Epiphany of the Lord 

● Celebration of the Word – Y2 

Thursday 9th January (10.00am) 

Thursday 30th January (9.00am) 

February ● Celebration of the Word – Y3 Thursday 6th February (9.00am) 

March ● Ash Wednesday  

● Stations of the Cross - Y5 / Y6 

● Celebration of the Word – Y1 

Wednesday 5th March (10.00am) 

Friday 21st March (11.15am) 

Thursday 13th March (9.00am) 

April ● Stations of the Cross - Y3 / Y4 

● Celebration of the Word - Rec 

● Holy Week Mass 

Friday 4th April (11.15am) 

Wednesday 9th April (9.00am) 

Thursday 10th April (10.00am) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer 2025: Church - School Calendar  
  

Month Event Date 

May ● May Procession 

● Feast of St Bede 

Thursday 1st May (1.30pm) 

Thursday 22nd May (10.00am) 

June ● First Holy Communion Saturday 14th June (10.00am) 

July ● Ss Peter & Paul  

● End of year Mass 

Thursday 26th June (10.00am) 

Thursday 17th July (10.00am) 

 
 


